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Pos
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st
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Name
Robert Treadwell
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Results for VOTWO DCC 2018 Day 1 on 11-May-2018

Category

MV

Headington Road Runners

Jonathan Gubb

Sandhurst Joggers

James Bourne
Philip Honeywood
David Pinchbeck
Alasdair Moore
Debbie Butt

Mark Bayliss

Striders of Croydon

Holly Wootten

Victoria Briggs

Bourton Road Runners

Phil Smith
Elizabeth Briggs
Peter Stojanovic
Paul Finch

Paul Naylor
Maddie Owen
Katharine Horsley
Jonathan Munro

Kate Stannett

Ipswich triathlon club

Rachel Gibson
Carole Yeo
Chris Logan

Scott Maguire

Samson Husbands

Tri2o
Elaine Dean

100 marathon club

Mary Zarrett

Alexander Gordon

Jim Wallace

Jonathan Cresswell

Peter Cross
Belgrave Harriers

Kathryn Basford

MV

MV

MSV

MSV

MS

FSV

MV

FS

FS

MSV

FS

MS

MV

MS

MS

FS

MS

FSV

FV

FSV

MV

MV

MS

FSV

FSV

MS

MSV

MS

MSV

FS

Time
04:41:24

04:58:25

05:06:28

05:26:46

05:29:59

05:32:12

05:40:04

05:41:43

05:41:47

05:41:54

05:50:31

05:52:19

05:52:22

06:05:55

06:06:01

06:18:55

06:28:57

06:30:58

06:31:36

06:32:31

06:32:41

06:39:49

06:41:43

06:41:52

06:44:29

06:46:26

06:51:28

06:51:36

06:58:31

07:00:24

07:02:25

Start
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

1 CP1 Day1

01:48:06 (2nd)
01:48:06 (2nd)

01:47:54 (1st)
01:47:54 (1st)

01:49:20 (3rd)
01:49:20 (3rd

01:58:40 (6th
01:58:40 (6th

(3ra)
(6th)
(6th)
01:57:14 (5th)
01:57:14 (5th)
(4th)

(4th)

)

01:56:26 (4th
01:56:26 (4th

02:08:49 (8th
02:08:49 (8th)

02:19:40 (20th)
02:19:40 (20th)

02:11:33 (9th=)
02:11:33 (9th=)
02:11:42 (11th)
02:11:42 (11th)

02:02:59 (7th)
02:02:59 (7th)

02:11:50 (13th)
02:11:50 (13th)

02:11:51 (14th)
02:11:51 (14th)

02:19:41 (21st)
02:19:41 (21st)

02:11:46 (12th)
02:11:46 (12th)

02:12:04 (15th)
02:12:04 (15th)

02:22:17 (22nd)
02:22:17 (22nd)
02:11:33 (9th=)
02:11:33 (9th=)
02:31:28 (29th)
02:31:28 (29th)

02:26:19 (25th
02:26:19 (25th

02:26:20 (26th
02:26:20 (26th

02:27:38 (28th
02:27:38 (28th

(25th)
(25th)
(26th)
(26th)
(28th)
(28th)
02:19:31 (19th)
02:19:31 (19th)
02:19:29 (18th)
02:19:29 (18th)
02:26:42 (27th)
02:26:42 (27th)
02:26:10 (24th)
02:26:10 (24th)
(35th)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

02:36:53 (35th
02:36:53 (35th)

02:36:39 (32nd)
02:36:39 (32nd)

02:24:23 (23rd)
02:24:23 (23rd

)
02:36:47 (33rd)
02:36:47 (33rd)

)

02:16:46 (16th

2 CP2 Day1
02:59:00 (1st)

3 CP3 Day1
03:55:17 (1st)

Finish

04:41:24 (1st)

01:10:54 (1st)

00:56:17 (1st)

00:46:07 (1st)

03:00:53 (2nd)
01:12:59 (2nd)
03:06:42 (3rd)
01:17:22 (3rd)
03:20:09 (4th)
01:21:29 (4th)
03:22:55 (6th)
01:25:41 (6th)
03:22:18 (5th)
01:25:52 (7th)
03:32:18 (8th)
01:23:29 (5th)
03:47:59 (15th)
01:28:19 (9th)
03:41:32 (9th)
01:29:59 (13th)
03:41:40 (10th)
01:29:58 (11th=)
03:29:57 (7th)
01:26:58 (8th)
03:41:47 (11th)
01:29:57 (10th)
03:41:49 (12th)
01:29:58 (11th=)
03:52:10 (17th)
01:32:29 (14th)
03:47:12 (14th)
01:35:26 (16th)
03:47:07 (13th)
01:35:03 (15th)
04:10:22 (26th)
01:48:05 (30th)
03:49:43 (16th)
01:38:10 (18th)
04:09:31 (25th)
01:38:03 (17th)
(24th)
(23rd)
(23rd)
(22nd)
(28th=)
(26th)
(22nd)
(32nd)
(20th)
(31st)
(27th)
(25th)
(28th=)
(28th)
(30th)
(19th)
(32nd)
(21st)
(21st

3
04:08:53
01:42:34
04:08:51
01:42:31
04:13:23
01:45:45
04:08:14
01:48:43
04:08:09
01:48:40
04:12:02
01:45:20
04:13:23
01:47:13
04:16:44
01:39:51
04:17:39
01:41:00
04:08:11 )
01:43:48 (24th)
04:17:27 (31st)
01:40:40 (20th)
04:07:27 (18th)

04:05:30 (2nd)
01:04:37 (3rd)
04:11:45 (3rd
01:05:03 (4th
04:29:12 (4th
01:09:03 (5th
04:32:05 (5th
01:09:10 (6th
04:37:11 (6th)
01:14:53 (12th)
04:43:51 (7th)
01:11:33 (11th)
04:51:40 (9th)
01:03:41 (2nd)
04:51:55 (10th)
01:10:23 (8th)
04:52:02 (11th)
01:10:22 (7th)
04:51:00 (8th)
01:21:03 (17th)
04:52:44 (12th)
01:10:57 (9th)
04:52:53 (13th)
01:11:04 (10th)
05:09:46 (15th)
01:17:36 (14th)
05:08:07 (14th)
01:20:55 (16th)
05:17:08 (16th)
01:30:01 (29th)
05:32:05 (19th)
01:21:43 (18th)
05:29:15 (17th)
01:39:32 (41st)
05:30:04 (18th)
01:20:33 (15th)
05:32:22 (21st)
01:23:29 (19th=)
05:32:20 (20th)
01:23:29 (19th=)
05:37:05 (24th)
01:23:42 (21st)
05:33:46 (23rd)
01:25:32 (23rd)
05:33:45 (22nd)
01:25:36 (24th)
05:38:44 (26th)
01:26:42 (25th)
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(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
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05:38:27 (25th)
01:25:04 (22nd)

05:45:23 (30th)
01:28:39 (28th

05:44:56 (29th
01:27:17 (26th

)
)
)
05:41:31 (27th)
01:33:20 (30th)
05:45:25 (31st)
01:27:58 (27th)
05:44:40 (28th)

04:58:25 (2nd)
00:52:55 (5th)

05:06:28 (3rd)
00:54:43 (8th)

(

(

(

05:26:46 (4th)

00:57:34 (13th)

05:29:59 (5th)

00:57:54 (14th=)
(
(

05:32:12 (6th)
00:55:01 (9th)

05:40:04 (7th)
00:56:13 (11th)

05:41:43 (8th)
00:50:03 (4th)
05:41:47 (9th)
00:49:52 (2nd=)
05:41:54 (10th)
00:49:52 (2nd=)
05:50:31 (11th)
00:59:31 (17th)

05:52:19 (12th)
00:59:35 (18th)

05:52:22 (13th)
00:59:29 (16th)

06:05:55 (14th)
00:56:09 (10th)
06:06:01 (15th)
00:57:54 (14th=)
06:18:55 (16th)
01:01:47 (23rd)

06:28:57 (17th)
00:56:52 (12th)

06:30:58 (18th)
01:01:43 (22nd)

06:31:36 (19th)
01:01:32 (21st)

06:32:31 (20th)
01:00:09 (19th)

06:32:41 (21st)
01:00:21 (20th)

06:39:49 (22nd)
01:02:44 (24th)

06:41:43 (23rd
01:07:57 (29th

06:41:52 (24th
01:08:07 (31st

(
(
(
(
(
(
(23rd)
(29th)
(24th)
(31st)
06:44:29 (25th)
01:05:45 (25th)
06:46:26 (26th)
01:07:59 (30th)
06:51:28 (27th)
01:06:05 (26th)
(28th)
(27th)
(29th)
(43rd)
(30th)
(40th)
(31st)

06:51:36 (28th
01:06:40 (27th

06:58:31 (29th
01:17:00 (43rd

07:00:24 (30th
01:14:59 (40th

07:02:25 (31st

13
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32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

65th

66th

dns
dnf
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Martyn Brunt
Carol Murphy

Harvel Hash House Harriers

Andrew Gillespie
Bournemouth AC

Daniel Rochard

Team Bath AC

David Cranwell
Quentin Somerset
New Berkeley Harriers
Tracey Paddon

Guy Paddon

Gordon Ritter

Roberta Zalubelova
Richard Somerville

Vegan Runners

Bryan Darney
Goring Road Runners

Steven Jackson
100 Marathon Club
Kate Allen

Suzy Dean
Michelle Winter
Sasha Levrier
Ryde harriers
Mikaela Szollosi
Carolyn Gladstone
Alyson Longley
Emma Cobb

Kate Wesseldine
Antonia Mcleod
Dean Gibbs
Harriet Fielder
Philippa Gibbs
Natasha Fanshawe
Kate Sim

Mathew Pitcher
Luke Anderson
Louise Diez

Claire Dakin

Janet Payne

Headington Road Runners

Charlie Stannett
Ipswich triathlon club

Tony Morgan

Zahida Johal

MV

FSV

MSV

MV

MSV

MV

FV

MV

MV

FS

MSV

MSV

MSV

FvV

FV

FS

FS

FV

FV

Fv

FS

FV

UNK

MV

FV

FV

FV

FV

MS

MS

FV

FV

FSV

MSV

MSV

FSV

Results for VOTWO DCC 2018 Day 1 on 11-May-2018

07:07:47

07:10:58

07:11:40

07:13:47

07:14:22

07:17:24

07:17:35

07:17:38

07:28:00

07:28:04

07:34:01

07:34:26

07:35:26

08:01:17

08:01:32

08:01:34

08:03:32

08:07:30

08:07:42

08:07:52

08:07:55

08:08:00

08:08:14

08:14:26

08:14:31

08:14:52

08:18:05

08:42:48

08:45:30

08:45:57

09:04:53

09:06:02

09:07:55

09:13:20

09:59:05

00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

02:16:46 (16th)
02:17:13 (17th)
02:17:13 (17th)
02:40:21 (39th)
02:40:21 (39th)
02:34:32 (30th)
02:34:32 (30th)
02:34:57 (31st)
02:34:57 (31st)
02:36:52 (34th)
02:36:52 (34th)
02:38:20 (37th)
02:38:20 (37th)
02:42:13 (41st)
02:42:13 (41st)
02:42:08 (40th)
02:42:08 (40th)
02:45:25 (45th)
02:45:25 (45th)
02:45:24 (44th)
02:45:24 (44th)
02:37:08 (36th)
02:37:08 (36th)
03:11:52 (63rd)
03:11:52 (63rd)
02:38:28 (38th)
02:38:28 (38th)
02:56:46 (56th)
02:56:46 (56th)
02:57:24 (57th)
02:57:24 (57th)
02:57:28 (58th)
02:57:28 (58th)
03:05:11 (59th)
03:05:11 (59th)
02:55:20 (50th)
02:55:20 (50th)
02:56:27 (53rd)
02:56:27 (53rd)
02:56:05 (52nd)
02:56:05 (52nd)
02:56:41 (55th)
02:56:41 (55th)
02:55:35 (51st)
02:55:35 (51st)
02:56:37 (54th)
02:56:37 (54th)
02:48:01 (46th)
02:48:01 (46th)
02:48:04 (47th)
02:48:04 (47th)
02:48:17 (48th)
02:48:17 (48th)
02:53:38 (49th)
02:53:38 (49th)
03:10:09 (61st)
03:10:09 (61st)
02:42:28 (43rd)
02:42:28 (43rd)
02:42:17 (42nd)
02:42:17 (42nd)
03:11:58 (64th)
03:11:58 (64th)
03:10:44 (62nd)
03:10:44 (62nd)
03:14:49 (65th)
03:14:49 (65th)
03:08:01 (60th)
03:08:01 (60th)

)

)

P

03:23:11 (66th
03:23:11 (66th

P

01:50:41 (36th)

04:08:03 (19th)
01:50:50 (37th)

04:27:08 (35th)
01:46:47 (27th)

04:27:34 (36th)
01:53:02 (39th)

04:22:27 (33rd
01:47:30 (29th

04:27:00 (34th
01:50:08 (35th

)

)

)

)
04:29:26 (37th)
01:51:06 (38th)
04:31:29 (39th)
01:49:16 (34th)
04:31:2 )
01:49:1 )
04:56:0 )
02:10:4
04:56:0
02:10:4
04:37:3
02:00:3
05:10:4
01:58:5
04:38:4
02:00:2
05:00:1

6
9
6
3 (38th
5
9
4
8
4
8
0
5
3
9
1
3
02:03:27
3
9
4
6
3
2
0
0
2
5
3
8
0
9
3
8

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(33rd
(43rd
(57th=)
(42nd)
(57th=)
(40th)
(42nd)
(59th)
(40th
(41st
(41st
(57th
(50th
(51st
(44th)
(52nd)
(43rd)
(60th)
(52nd)
(46th)
(46th)
(53rd)
(47th)
(56th)
(51st)
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

54th)
48th)

)

)

)

)

)
04:59:0 )
02:01:3
04:59:0
02:01:3
05:13:1
02:08:0
04:57:3
02:02:1
04:59:4
02:03:1
05:00:0
02:03:5
05:00:0
02:03:1
04:57:33 (47th)
02:01:58 (45th)

05:00:02 (55th)
02:03:25 (49th)

04:58:41 (50th)
02:10:40 (56th)

04:58:37 (49th)
02:10:33 (55th)

04:58:36 (48th)
02:10:19 (54th)

05:02:09 (58th)
02:08:31 (53rd)

05:34:02 (63rd)
02:23:53 (64th)

04:57:11 (45th)
02:14:43 (59th)

04:57:06 (44th
02:14:49 (60th

)
)
05:28:47 (61st)
02:16:49 (61st)

)

(

(

(

(

05:34:36 (64th

02:23:52 (63rd)

05:31:39 (62nd)

02:16:50 (62nd)
(
(
(
(

05:37:58 (65th)
02:29:57 (65th

)
06:01:03 (66th)
02:37:52 (66th)

01:37:13 (36th)
05:49:56 (32nd)
01:41:53 (49th)
06:00:50 (33rd)
01:33:42 (31st)
06:03:56 (35th)
01:36:22 (33rd)
06:01:48 (34th
01:39:21 (40th
06:05:42 (37th
01:38:42 (39th
06:04:53 (36th)
01:35:27 (32nd)
06:08:13 (38th=)
01:36:44 (34th)
06:08:13 (38th=)
01:36:50 (35th)
06:34:34 (44th
01:38:25 (38th
06:34:32 (43rd
01:38:24 (37th
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

D =
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06:18:02 (40th)
01:40:24 (42nd)
06:25:51 (42nd)
01:15:06 (13th)
06:19:23 (41st
01:40:34 (43rd
06:41:36 (49th
01:41:23 (45th
06:41:30 (45th
01:42:27 (51st
06:41:32 (47th=)
01:42:28 (52nd)
06:54:11 (57th)
01:40:58 (44th)
06:41:32 (47th=)
01:44:02 (53rd)
06:41:31 (46th)
01:41:49 (48th)
06:41:43 (51st=)
01:41:40 (46th)
06:41:43 (51st=)
01:41:43 (47th)
06:41:39 (50th)
01:44:06 (54th)
06:41:59 (53rd)
01:41:57 (50th)
06:45:29 (56th)
01:46:48 (56th)
06:45:20 (54th)
01:46:43 (55th)
06:45:27 (55th)
01:46:51 (57th)
06:54:41 (58th)
01:52:32 (59th)
07:21:48 (61st)
01:47:46 (58th)
06:57:01 (59th)
01:59:50 (62nd)
06:57:03 (60th)
01:59:57 (63rd)
07:28:55 (62nd)
02:00:08 (65th)
07:30:13 (63rd
01:55:37 (60th
07:31:39 (64th
02:00:00 (64th
07:35:13 (65th
01:57:15 (61st

08:14:43 (66th
02:13:40 (66th
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)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

01:17:45 (44th)

07:07:47 (32nd)
01:17:51 (45th)

07:10:58 (33rd)
01:10:08 (37th)

07:11:40 (34th)
01:07:44 (28th)

07:13:47 (35th)
01:11:59 (38th)

07:14:22 (36th
01:08:40 (33rd

07:17:24 (37th
01:12:31 (39th

)
)
)
)
07:17:35 (38th)
01:09:22 (35th)
)
)
)

07:17:38 (39th
01:09:25 (36th

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
07:28:00 (40th
00:53:26 (6th)
07:28:04 (41st)
00:53:32 (7th)
07:34:01 (42nd)
01:15:59 (41st)

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

07:34:26 (43rd)
01:08:35 (32nd)

07:35:26 (44th)
01:16:03 (42nd)

08:01:17 (45th)
01:19:41 (46th)

08:01:32 (46th)
01:20:02 (47th=)

08:01:34 (47th)
01:20:02 (47th=)

08:03:32 (48th)
01:09:21 (34th)

08:07:30 (49th)
01:25:58 (51st)

08:07:42 (50th)
01:26:11 (53rd)

08:07:52 (51st)
01:26:09 (52nd)

08:07:55 (52nd)
01:26:12 (54th)

08:08:00 (53rd)
01:26:21 (56th)

08:08:14 (54th)
01:26:15 (55th)

08:14:26 (55th)
01:28:57 (57th)

08:14:31 (56th)
01:29:11 (58th)

08:14:52 (57th)
01:29:25 (59th)

08:18:05 (58th)
01:23:24 (50th)

08:42:48 (59th)
01:21:00 (49th)

08:45:30 (60th)
01:48:29 (65th)

08:45:57 (61st)
01:48:54 (66th)

(

(
09:04:53 (62nd)
01:35:58 (61st)
09:06:02 (63rd)
01:35:49 (60th)
09:07:55 (64th)
01:36:16 (62nd)
(
(
(
(

09:13:20 (65th)
01:38:07 (63rd

)
09:59:05 (66th)
01:44:22 (64th)
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